L06000067422

(Pe	questor's Name)	
(Ne	questoi s Hame)	
	(1)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	_	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
		•
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
. '	•	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Certified Copies		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ı
,		
		.]
1.506 9	91190	
W06-8	0700	

Office Use Only



300075714713

07/06/06--01036--002 **160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CERPORATIONS

B





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 22, 2006

SOMY ALI 10501 NW 18TH DRIVE PLANTATION, FL 33322

SUBJECT: SO/ME, LLC

Ref. Number: W06000028482

We have received your document for SO/ME, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$160.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Document Specialist

Letter Number: 606A00041863

2006 JUL -6 PM 12: 39

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Some LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Somy Ali
(Name of Person)
So/Me, LLC
(Firm/Company)
10501 NW 18th Dr. (Address)
PLANTATION, FL 33322 (City/State and Zip Code)
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Sony Ali at (954) 806-0688 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\bigcup \\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$\bigcup \\$Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$\bigcup \\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address Registration Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
So/Me, LLC Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company," Liability Company, "Liability Company, "L	d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")		
	• •		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Cor	npar	y is:
-	·	•	•
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
10501 NW 18th Dr. PLANTATION, FL 33322	10501 NW 18th Dr. PLANTATION, FL 333		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.)			
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:	<u>ခ</u>	9
Somy Ali		9- III 3000	SECRETAL
10501 NIN	18th Dr.	ڼ	325
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	PX	PUS FUS
Plantation	FL 33322	.Z:	ÃÃ.
City, State, a	re o-oo	39	SNS
•	•		as
Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as regis Registered Agent's Signature.	nis certificate, I hereby accept the appointm . I further agree to comply with the provis formance of my duties, and I am familiar v	ions vith c	and

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Managing Member	Somy Ali 10501 NW 18th Dr. PLANTATION, FL 333	- <u>9</u> 2
		· _ _
. (Use attachment if necessary)		_
or 90 days after the date of filing.)	n the date of filing: (OPTION of the specific and cannot be more than five business.)	ONAL) s days prio
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	my Bli	•• 5
Signature of a m (In accordance w	ember or an authorized representative of a member.	1006 JUL

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)